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RECESS

Fresh Fruit

Snack ltems

()

HILLCREST TUCKERBOX

Hillcrest Primary School

PRICE LIST—Term |, 2023

WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

50¢ ea

$1.00

Muffins, cheese biscuits, custard, sultanas, curly apples, tiny teddies etc

Buttered Fruit Bun
DRINKS

Plain Milk

Fruit Juice — Apple/Blackcurrant OR Orange
Nippy’s Chocolate or Strawberry %

Water (600ml)

AFTER LUNCH

Yoghurt

T 2

‘;&.

Fruit Salad

QUG'Ch |Cy Poles (recess also)
Ice Cream Cone

y

Snack ltems

$1.00

$1.00

$2.50

$2.50

$1.50

$1.50

$2.50

70¢

$1.00

$1.00

Muffins, cheese biscuits, custard, sultanas, curly apples, tiny teddies etc

Preferred Payment Method

@ ‘ “ masterpass

LUNCH

Aussie Burger
Hamburger, cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & carrot

Hawaiian Burger
Chicken burger, cheese, pineapple, lettuce, carrot & tomato

Nachos
Beans, salsa, guacamole, sour cream

Sweet Chilli Chicken or Ham Wrap
With salad

Toasted Chicken & Vegetable Wrap

Frittata & Salad

Toasted Sandwiches (white / wholemeal)
Ham & cheese OR chicken & cheese

Extra fillings — tomato, creamed corn, pineapple

Meat Pie — Large

Pizza Rounda
6 Chicken nuggets
Sausage Roll

I

MINI MENU (for smaller tummies)

Tomato Sauce

Egg Sandwich Triangles

Mixed Sandwich Triangles

4 Dinosaur nuggets

Mini Pizza

Meat Pie — Small

Warm Ham & Cheese Mini Roll

&Gy

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50
$3.50

50¢ ea
$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

20¢

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00



